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1. Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential
nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if they were the
nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless
of who they were running against.

Might consider
voting for

Would never
vote for Not sure

Jeb Bush 36% 48% 16%
Ben Carson 38% 45% 17%
Chris Christie 36% 46% 18%
Hillary Clinton 45% 47% 8%
Ted Cruz 38% 42% 20%
Carly Fiorina 34% 45% 22%
Jim Gilmore 12% 44% 45%
Mike Huckabee 30% 48% 22%
John Kasich 30% 39% 31%
Martin O’Malley 25% 42% 33%
Rand Paul 34% 44% 23%
Marco Rubio 43% 38% 19%
Bernie Sanders 46% 38% 16%
Rick Santorum 25% 51% 24%
Donald Trump 41% 52% 7%
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1. Consider Voting For – Jeb Bush
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 36% 25% 57% 32% 21% 35% 46%
Would never vote for 48% 63% 30% 48% 69% 45% 39%
Not sure 16% 13% 12% 20% 9% 20% 15%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,670) (1,083) (662) (925) (888) (984) (798)
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2. Consider Voting For – Ben Carson
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 38% 21% 64% 34% 13% 30% 62%
Would never vote for 45% 65% 24% 43% 79% 47% 23%
Not sure 17% 14% 11% 23% 8% 23% 15%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,630) (1,069) (661) (900) (883) (954) (793)
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3. Consider Voting For – Chris Christie
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 36% 24% 62% 30% 20% 29% 54%
Would never vote for 46% 61% 24% 47% 70% 47% 31%
Not sure 18% 15% 14% 23% 10% 24% 16%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,626) (1,073) (642) (911) (888) (960) (778)
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4. Consider Voting For – Hillary Clinton
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 45% 84% 10% 35% 84% 49% 18%
Would never vote for 47% 11% 86% 53% 13% 39% 77%
Not sure 8% 5% 4% 12% 4% 12% 5%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,704) (1,102) (662) (940) (894) (1,006) (804)
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5. Consider Voting For – Ted Cruz
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 38% 17% 72% 33% 9% 26% 67%
Would never vote for 42% 65% 17% 40% 79% 44% 19%
Not sure 20% 18% 10% 27% 11% 29% 14%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,642) (1,079) (646) (917) (890) (963) (789)
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6. Consider Voting For – Carly Fiorina
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 34% 16% 59% 32% 14% 22% 57%
Would never vote for 45% 64% 28% 39% 73% 47% 26%
Not sure 22% 20% 14% 29% 13% 31% 17%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,545) (1,036) (636) (873) (862) (912) (771)
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7. Consider Voting For – Jim Gilmore
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 12% 9% 19% 9% 7% 7% 19%
Would never vote for 44% 56% 35% 39% 62% 44% 34%
Not sure 45% 35% 46% 52% 32% 49% 48%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,084) (869) (520) (695) (692) (753) (639)
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8. Consider Voting For – Mike Huckabee
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 30% 12% 58% 25% 6% 17% 57%
Would never vote for 48% 68% 28% 46% 80% 53% 24%
Not sure 22% 21% 14% 29% 14% 30% 20%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,623) (1,061) (648) (914) (878) (959) (786)
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9. Consider Voting For – John Kasich
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 30% 25% 41% 25% 26% 24% 37%
Would never vote for 39% 48% 33% 36% 52% 37% 34%
Not sure 31% 27% 26% 39% 23% 38% 29%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,366) (970) (599) (797) (803) (837) (726)
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10. Consider Voting For – Martin O’Malley
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 25% 39% 12% 21% 49% 23% 12%
Would never vote for 42% 35% 60% 37% 30% 34% 58%
Not sure 33% 26% 27% 42% 20% 43% 30%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,459) (1,014) (596) (849) (849) (877) (733)
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11. Consider Voting For – Rand Paul
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 34% 23% 51% 31% 19% 25% 52%
Would never vote for 44% 58% 32% 39% 68% 44% 30%
Not sure 23% 19% 17% 29% 14% 31% 18%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,618) (1,067) (646) (905) (878) (961) (779)
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12. Consider Voting For – Marco Rubio
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 43% 26% 74% 38% 21% 34% 67%
Would never vote for 38% 58% 14% 36% 68% 39% 19%
Not sure 19% 15% 12% 26% 11% 28% 14%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,622) (1,066) (653) (903) (877) (955) (790)
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13. Consider Voting For – Bernie Sanders
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 46% 70% 20% 44% 81% 50% 21%
Would never vote for 38% 18% 69% 35% 13% 27% 65%
Not sure 16% 12% 12% 21% 6% 22% 14%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,655) (1,082) (660) (913) (886) (972) (797)
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14. Consider Voting For – Rick Santorum
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 25% 11% 46% 22% 8% 15% 44%
Would never vote for 51% 70% 34% 47% 81% 53% 32%
Not sure 24% 19% 21% 31% 11% 31% 24%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,580) (1,056) (638) (886) (875) (932) (773)
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15. Consider Voting For – Donald Trump
Here are some candidates running for the Democratic and Republican Presidential nomination. Please tell us which of the following you might consider voting for if
they were the nominee of one of the parties and which ones you would never consider voting for, regardless of who they were running against.

Party ID Ideology

Total Democrat Republican Independent Liberal Moderate Conservative

Might consider voting
for 41% 19% 69% 41% 15% 34% 64%
Would never vote for 52% 76% 26% 49% 82% 56% 30%
Not sure 7% 5% 5% 10% 3% 10% 6%

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (2,699) (1,090) (664) (945) (892) (1,007) (800)
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